
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

St.Nr.

81

7

40

87

119

96

71

2

60

79

56

5

42

23

62

27

70

67

69

111

Vorname

Knut Valtingojer

Ilka Schütz

Jörg Wenzel

Helmut Bub

Frank Fober

Michael Kaiser

Rainer Beck

Mario Fallenstein

Stefan Schneider

Johann Beisel

Jürgen Kexel

Günter Fober Jun.

Andreas Schepp

Klaus Schüßler

Henning Judt

Michael Kramer

Ralf Appel

Uwe Bock

Norbert Herz

Ulrich Leinweber

Nachname

, MSC Meckbach/DMV

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, MSC Lahnberge

, VFMH Team DMV

, MSC Michelbacher Hütte

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, Starkenburger MSC

,

, MSV Lahnberge

, ADAC Nordbaden

, MSC Kaltenholzhausen/DMV

, MSC Michelbacher Hütte

, AMC Langgöns/DMV

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, Weilrod

, MSC Schlüchtern

, MSC Meckbach/DMV

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, MSC Michelbacher Hütte

Abstand

5.456

2.026

0.781

15.015

22.474

2.715

1.958

1.623

44.730

16.739

32.119

1 Runde

6.005

12.304

1.669

29.459

48.352

26.130

1 Runde

Gesamtzeit

20:35.176

20:40.632

20:42.658

20:43.439

20:58.454

21:20.928

21:23.643

21:25.601

21:27.224

22:11.954

22:28.693

23:00.812

20:42.477

20:48.482

21:00.786

21:02.455

21:31.914

22:20.266

22:46.396

23:23.159

Beste Zeit.

2:13.927

2:15.159

2:15.289

2:15.919

2:15.463

2:16.399

2:20.801

2:20.092

2:20.484

2:24.573

2:25.703

2:25.917

2:29.277

2:31.867

2:33.304

2:33.686

2:37.227

2:34.905

2:45.391

2:48.773

Fahrzeug

Suzuki 250 (2008)

Yamaha WR 426 F (2002)

Yamaha YZ 250 F (2007)

Honda CR 450 (2006)

KTM SXS 540 (2005)

KTM EXC 450 (2008)

Honda CRF 450 R (2007)

KTM SXF 450 (2008)

Suzuki RMZ 450 (2008)

Kawa KX 250 (2006)

KTM EXC 450 (2003)

Yamaha WR 250 (2004)

Honda CRF 450 (2008)

KTM SX 250 (2006)

Suzuki RMZ 450 (2006)

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2007)

Runden

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

5.456

Durchschn.Geschw.

38,939

Beste Rundenzeit

2:13.927

Beste Geschw.

44,890

Beste Runde von

81 - Knut Valtingojer , MSC Meck
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Aarbergen 31.5/ 1. 6. 2008
Senioren / Gästeklasse

1. Lauf Sen. - 15 min.+ 2 R.[r1]

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 13:05:08

Aarbergen 1,670 Km

31.05.2008 13:05

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


